
2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Welcome and Program Overview

Introduction, The World of Project Management  
Best Practices 

Project Management for Indigenous Organizations, 
Wise Practices

Thursday, September 16

2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Elder Teachings

Knowledge Keeper Teachings

Homework Assignments and Readings for next class

All times listed are MDT. Please adjust to your time zone, if applicable. 

Program Schedule Week 1:
Introduction to Project Management and Wise 

Practices 

Tuesday, September 14

All sessions in Bold are mandatory for credit towards completion of the program. 



Friday, September 17

Content for next week is released; Asynchronous 
lectures, videos, discussion groups and groupwork

Tuesday, September 21

2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Project Integration 

Project Planning 

Thursday, September 23

2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Elder Teachings

Knowledge Keeper Teachings

Program Schedule Week 2:
Project Initiation

Homework Assignments and Readings for next class



Setting Up Projects for Sucess and Working with 
Constraints 

Program Schedule Week 3:

Friday, September 24 

Content for next week is released; Asynchronous 
lectures, videos, discussion groups and groupwork

Tuesday, September 28

2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. The Triple Constraint of Project Management; 
Scope, Schedule and Cost

Indigenous Triple Constraint

Thursday, September 30

2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Elder Teachings

Knowledge Keeper Teachings 

Homework Assignments and Readings for next class



Project Leadership in Action;   
Communication & Stakeholder Engagement 

Program Schedule Week 4:

Friday, October 1

Content for next week is released; Asynchronous 
lectures, videos, discussion groups and groupwork

Tuesday, October 5

2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Communications and Stakeholders 

Project Quality and Resources Management 

Thursday, October 7

2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Elder Teachings

Knowledge Keeper Teachings 

Homework Assignments and Readings for next class



Risk Management,  Monitoring and Controlling 
Projects

Program Schedule Week 5:

Friday, October 8

Content for next week is released; Asynchronous 
lectures, videos, discussion groups and groupwork

Tuesday, October 12

2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Risk Management 

Monitoring and Controlling Projects / Closing Out 
Projects  

Thursday, October 14

2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Elder Teachings

Knowledge Keeper Teachings

Homework Assignments and Readings for next class



Closing the Circle

Program Schedule Week 6:

Friday, October 15

Content for next week is released; Asynchronous 
lectures, videos, discussion groups and groupwork

Tuesday, October 19

2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Work on Presentations

Thursday, October 21

2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Presentations

Closing Circle 

Please complete the Evaluation of this program. 
Instructions will be shared during the final class. 


